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800 Stile Libero

Mestre , Domenica 01/03/2026 ore 12:13
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

PAESAN LINDA

BOTTIN GIULIA

NALON ILARIA PAOLA
BELLADONNA VITTORIA
MANDRICK ASHLEEN

CANOVA LINDA
CAPUTO GIULIA
ROSSI MADDALENA
GALFANO AURORA
MARTIGNAGO SARA

PRAVATO ELENA
MICHELETTI EMMA
CHIBA NICOLETTA
MIRON ESENIA
ROSSI LUCREZIA
ALBANI MICHELA
BALZANO GRETA
PEDROCCO SARA

| DOGI Spring

Edition

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

2009
2009
2012
2011
2013

2010
2012
2004
2011
2010

2002
2005
2009
2010
2000
2010
2012
2007

Foglion. 1
01/03/2026

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD
PADOVANUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
TEAM VENETO ASD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

Tempo

09:39.58
09:49.35
09:53.14
09:53.73
10:19.00

09:19.15
09:22.51
09:29.87
09:31.96
09:36.80

08:45.26
08:50.06
09:10.55
09:13.31
09:13.90
09:18.34
09:39.81
ASS

Pti

2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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